Bankston
Morgan
Woods
Nixon
Williams
McLean
Gill
Manawaiti
Benseman
Stewart
Lyons
Parrant
Rostron
Mollet
Chapman
Baldwin
Goodwin
Thomas
Reed
Burton
Goodman
Pedersen
Clare
Dunn
Jupp
Wiggins
Gardner
Heath
Brown
Van Kuyk
Tulloch
Boobyer
Butcher
Thorpe
Craig
Kitchen
Spackman
Verburg
Good
Hills
Madeley
Te Puni
Fraser
Giddy
Prentice
Tinetti

Guy
Ron
Wayne
Jim
Kerry
Colin
Robin
Macca
Benny
Andrew
Ken
Bruce
Steve
Dennis
Kevin
lan
Wayne
David
Richard
Bob
Graham
Roger
Chris
Wayne
Alan
Harry
lan
Trevor
Trevor
Paul
Jim
Mike
Gerald
Steve
Brian
Bruce
John
Paul
Max
Chris
Shorty
Mita
Joe
David
Royce
Mike

New Averages after Palmerston North

Palmerston North
Tauranga

Palmerston North
Waitakere

North City

New Plymouth
Tauranga
Tauranga
Hastings

Hastings
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
North City
Hastings

Petone

North City
Tauranga

North City

New Plymouth
North City

Tauranga

North City
Palmerston North
Palmerston North

Palmerston North
New Plymouth
New Plymouth
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Waitakere
Tauranga
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Petone
Palmerston North
North City
Waitakere

North City

North City

New Plymouth
Palmerston North
North City

12-014
10-188

353
12-379
11-250
08-179
05-095
10-165
10-019
02-373
02-162
12-205
12-270
12-186
08-391
02-011
07-101
08-232
10-277
08-039
05-099
08-206

047
10-069
08-151
12-248
12-267

117
12-319
05-239
05-237
12-366
12-040
11-374
10-057
12-382
12-229
07-323
12-098
08-371
11-164
08-409
08-085
05-093
12-211
08-284

188
182
178
176
176
173
172
171
168
165
163
163
163
162
161
160
157
157
156
155
155
155
154
154
153
153
149
149
148
148
146
145
145
145
143
136
136
134
132
132
132
132
129
129
129
129
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12
18
22
24
24
27
28
29
32
35
37
37
37
38
39
40
43
43
44
45
45
45
46
46
47
47
51
51
52
52
54
55
55
55
57
64
64
66
68
68
68
68
71
71
71
71
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Gardner Owen

Gill Arthur
Watene  Ariel
Yuile Bryan

Barrow Graham
Mackenzie Brian
Greaves  David
Ludlow Barry
Clarke Kevin
Parsons  John
Holmes Peter

Reed Judy
O'Rourke Judith
Dixon Connie
Good Karin
Nixon Raylene
Beckford Sue
Mann Susie

McLachlan Colleen
Sinclair Judy
Chitty Margaret
Hine Pauline
Pearson  Helen
Wilson Shirley
Barrow Lesley
Edwards Del
Greaves Lesley
Madeley Christine
Brooks Glenice
Jenkins Nancy
Jenner Cecilia
Klein Tisha
Nattrass Sue
McLean  Dolly
Dunn Arlene
Goodman Lois
Howard  Wendy
Bankston Debbie
Botherway Belinda
Massey  Delys
McGuigan Pat
Jamieson Alma
Hallett Diane

Soter Lesley
Morgan  Barbara
Greig Julia

White Bev

Palmerston North
New Plymouth
Hastings
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Waitakere

North City
Hastings
Palmerston North
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
North City

North City
Petone

Tauranga
Tauranga
Tauranga

North City
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Waitakere
Waitakere
Waitakere
Waitakere
Palmerston North
Petone

North City
Petone

North City
Tauranga

New Plymouth
North City
Palmerston North
Hastings
Waitakere
Palmerston North
North City

North City
Petone

Tauranga

North City
Petone

12-361
05-094
02-402
12-262
12-015
12-176
11-392
08-160
02-314
12-383
10-408
10-278
10-203
10-317
12-268
12-380
08-017
08-298
07-177
10-274
10-045
10-271
08-341
12-253
12-016
11-073
11-299
11-163
11-034
12-406
07-140
08-405
07-191
08-180
10-068
05-100
08-389
12-013
02-390
11-171
12-269
08-137
08-297
07-228
10-187
08-103
07-287

126
125
125
124
123
122
117
117
109
107

97
161
160
159
159
159
154
154
152
151
150
149
149
148
147
146
145
145
144
144
144
144
144
143
141
141
141
139
139
139
139
138
137
137
136
135
135
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74
75
75
76
77
78
83
83
91
93
100
39
40
41
41
41
46
46
48
49
50
51
51
52
53
54
55
55
56
56
56
56
56
57
59
59
59
61
61
61
61
62
63
63
64
65
65
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Liddy
Ludlow
Spackman
Gardner
Jones
O'Brien
Nola
Oldfield
Pedersen
Whitaker
Collins
Bidois
Black
Cole

Ellis
McQuade
Peacock
Verburg
Vazey
Wakelin
Baxter
Bowden
Nicoll
Gardner
Good
Williams
McGregor
Rice
Giddy
Devany
Benseman
Carbin

Carol
Kathy
Kay
Ainsley
Janet
Sarah
Ljubica
Elaine
Leonie
Marie
Nola
Wiki
Janet
Marylee
Maureen
Val
Linda
Donna
Yvette
Janine
Raewyn
Bev
Dennise
Lois
Irene
Shaz
June
Valda
Barbara
Unis
Rosemary
Liz

Waitakere

North City
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
New Plymouth
Petone
Waitakere

North City

North City
Hastings
Waitakere
Tauranga
Palmerston North
Tauranga

North City
Hastings

Hastings

Petone
Waitakere
Petone

Hastings

North City
Petone
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Palmerston North
Waitakere

North City

New Plymouth
Palmerston North
Petone

Petone

11-157
08-161
12-230
12-360
05-144
07-198
11-195
08-200
08-386
02-245
11-052
10-275
12-023
10-407
08-349
02-185
02-400
07-322
11-155
07-334
02-264
08-348
07-330
12-266
12-097
12-381
11-396
08-326
05-092
12-060
07-020
07-355

132
131
130
128
128
128
126
126
126
126
125
124
124
124
122
122
122
122
120
120
119
119
119
118
118
118
117
113
109
107
103

99
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68
69
70
72
72
72
74
74
74
74
75
76
76
76
78
78
78
78
80
80
81
81
81
82
82
82
83
87
91
93
97
100
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